
Név Egyesület Pont Hely

Tatár Laura                          Maklár 97 1

Bánhegyi Hanna                   Maklár 94 2

Nógrádi Viktória                 Mórahlom 91 3

Kiss Brigitta                         Maklár 90 4

Balogh Nóra                      Mórahalom 89 5

Kiss Blanka                         Mórahalom 87 6

Nagy Krisztina         Szolnok 85 7

Bauer Ákos                         Maklár 79 8

Kis Fanni                            Maklár 77 9

Tarjányi Orsolya           Szeged 69 10

Nyeső Melinda          Szolnok 57 11

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék , 2014.01.25-26.

Felnőtt
30 mp gyorsasági



Név Egyesület Pont Hely

Bánhegyi Hanna                   Maklár 472 1

Balogh Nóra                      Mórahalom 440 2

Nógrádi Viktória                 Mórahlom 435 3

Tatár Laura                          Maklár 434 4

Kiss Brigitta                         Maklár 419 5

Nagy Krisztina         Szolnok 413 6

Kis Fanni                            Maklár 391 7

Tarjányi Orsolya           Szeged 386 8

Bauer Ákos                         Maklár 378 9

Kiss Blanka                         Mórahalom 370 10

Nyeső Melinda          Szolnok 290 11

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék , 2014.01.25-26.

Felnőtt
180 mp gyorsasági



Kis h Nagy h Össz Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont

Hely 

Pont HELY

Bauer Ákos                         Maklár 100,00 81,33 0,00 8,33 8,33 199,17 1 245,83 1 445,00 2 1

Kiss Blanka                         Mórahalom 96,17 63,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 159,17 3 240,42 2 399,58 5 2

Nógrádi Viktória                 Mórahlom 95,90 63,50 4,17 0,00 4,17 156,67 4 237,67 3 394,33 7 3

Balogh Nóra                      Mórahalom 85,00 59,33 12,50 0,00 12,50 142,08 5 206,25 5 348,33 10 4

Bánhegyi Hanna                   Maklár 73,50 69,33 16,67 8,33 25,00 160,83 2 171,25 8 332,08 10 4

Csanálosi Zsófia                   Maklár 97,63 63,67 37,50 0,00 37,50 140,42 7 225,33 4 365,75 11 6

Tatár Laura                          Maklár 64,93 60,83 20,83 0,00 20,83 141,67 6 151,92 9 293,58 15 7

Nagy Krisztina         Szolnok 82,77 52,00 20,83 8,33 29,17 115,42 9 192,33 6 307,75 15 7

Tarjányi Orsolya           Szeged 82,80 44,67 29,17 8,33 37,50 92,92 10 188,25 7 281,17 17 9

Kis Fanni                            Maklár 58,17 54,33 12,50 8,33 20,83 125,42 8 135,00 11 260,42 19 10

Kiss Brigitta                        Maklár 71,33 46,00 54,17 8,33 62,50 83,75 11 147,08 10 230,83 21 11

Nyeső Melinda          Szolnok 33,30 37,00 20,83 16,67 37,50 73,75 12 64,50 12 138,25 24 12

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék ,    2014.01.25-26.

Felnőtt
Szabvál

Kreativitás Nehézség
Neh 

Pont

Kreat 

Pont
Egyesület

Levonás

Név

Összesen



Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont
Hely 

Pont

Hely 

Pont
HELY

Nógrádi Viktória                 Mórahlom 91 3 435 3 4,17 156,67 4 237,67 3 394,33 7 13 1

Bánhegyi Hanna                   Maklár 94 2 472 1 25,00 160,83 2 171,25 8 332,08 10 13 2

Balogh Nóra                      Mórahalom 89 5 440 2 12,50 142,08 5 206,25 5 348,33 10 17 3

Bauer Ákos                         Maklár 79 8 378 9 8,33 199,17 1 245,83 1 445,00 2 19 4

Tatár Laura                          Maklár 97 1 434 4 20,83 141,67 6 151,92 9 293,58 15 20 5

Kiss Blanka                        Mórahalom 87 6 370 10 0,00 159,17 3 240,42 2 399,58 5 21 6

Nagy Krisztina         Szolnok 85 7 413 6 29,17 115,42 9 192,33 6 307,75 15 28 7

Kiss Brigitta                        Maklár 90 4 419 5 62,50 83,75 11 147,08 10 230,83 21 30 8

Tarjányi Orsolya           Szeged 69 10 386 8 37,50 92,92 10 188,25 7 281,17 17 35 9

Kis Fanni                            Maklár 77 9 391 7 20,83 125,42 8 135,00 11 260,42 19 35 10

Nyeső Melinda          Szolnok 57 11 290 11 37,50 73,75 12 64,50 12 138,25 24 46 11

Összesen180 mp

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék ,    2014.01.25-26.

Felnőtt
Összetett

Név Egyesület
30 mp Kreativitás Nehézség

Levonás

Szabvál


